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List of Students placed 

Admission Year : 2019 Pass out year : 2023 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrolment No. Employer name 

1 Mihir  Prakash Bist 19101B0044 Reliance Jio 

2 Aditee Milind Kore 19104A0024 Reliance Jio 

3 Ankit - Hooda 19101A0061 Reliance Jio 

4 Asmita Rajendra Patil 19101A0042 Reliance Jio 

5 Bhavesh Lalit Dhake 19101A0044 Reliance Jio 

6 Devendra Vikram Chauhan 19101B0050 Reliance Jio 

7 Kaartik Santosh Nayak 19101A0028 Reliance Jio 

8 Kunal Naresh Jain 19101B0069 Reliance Jio 

9 Manali Sanjay Surve 19101B0004 Reliance Jio 

10 Mihir Chandrakant Thotam 19101B0022 Reliance Jio 

11 Mrunal Vivek Golatkar 19101A0012 Reliance Jio 

12 Ritik Pravin Jain 19101B0053 Reliance Jio 

13 Sameep  Anil Sawant 20101A2001 Reliance Jio 

14 Yash Shantilal Mistry 19101B0049 Reliance Jio 

15 Nikita  Bhrugumaharshi  Emberi  19101A0013 Reliance Jio 

16 Anushree Shaileshchandra Dandekar 19101A0048 Reliance Jio 

17 Mohit Santosh - 19101A0004 Reliance Jio 

18 Mudassir Ishtiyaq Ahmed Ansari 19101A0066 Reliance Jio 

19 Sankalp Kumar Gupta 19101B0058 Reliance Jio 

20 Sanket Chandrakant Sawant 19101B0020 Reliance Jio 

21 Srushti Sandip Kulpe 20101B2002 Reliance Jio 

22 Swapnil Mohan Mane 19101B0033 Reliance Jio 

23 Chinmay Anant Naphade 19101A0063 Reliance Jio 

24 YASH JALANDER FALKE 19101B0046 Reliance Jio 

25 Surabhi Ganesh Pathare 19101A0076 Reliance Jio 

26 Riddhi  Prabhudas Warale 19101A0057 Reliance Jio 

27 Yash Kishor Kadulkar 19101B0018 Reliance Jio 

28 Yash Rajesh Mahajan 19101A0078 Reliance Jio 

29 Tirthesh Jayesh Patil 20101A2009 Reliance Jio 

30 Leon Duming Dsouza 20101A2003 Reliance Jio 

31 NILABH MAHESH WAINGANKAR 19101B0021 Reliance Jio 

32 Rahul Shekhar Pawar 19101A0079 Reliance Jio 

33 Hrishika Rakesh Samani 19101B0014 Reliance Jio 

34 Pankaj Kishore Kataria 19101A0077 Reliance Jio 

35 Abdullah Basid  Pathan 20101A2008 Reliance Jio 

36 Anish Arvind Padelkar 19101B0043 Reliance Jio 

37 Sanika Rajaram Chavan 19101A0053 Reliance Jio 

38 Hussain Idris Rampurawala 19101A0026 Reliance Jio 

39 Alvin NA Pauly 19101A0051 Reliance Jio 
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40 Kunal Rajesh Sanwadkar 19101B0027 Reliance Jio 

41 Ketan Rajaram Chavan 19101A0056 Reliance Jio 

42 Srushti  Ramdas  Waingade 19101B0067 Reliance Jio 

43 Mohit Santosh 19101A0004 TCS 

44 Chinmay Chavan 19101A0008 TCS 

45 Mrunal Vivek Golatkar 19101A0012 TCS 

46 Akshaya Mohan 19101A0014 TCS 

47 Bijal Dharne 19101A0025 TCS 

48 Hussain Idris Rampurawala 19101A0026 TCS 

49 Nidhi Singh 19101A0032 TCS 

50 Siddharth Gaikwad 19101A0035 TCS 

51 Asmita Patil 19101A0042 TCS 

52 Bhavesh Lalit Dhake 19101A0044 TCS 

53 Rohini Malladi 19101A0049 TCS 

54 Shahid Afridi Mandal 19101A0050 TCS 

55 Alvin Pauly 19101A0051 TCS 

56 Rahul Sakhalkar 19101A0060 TCS 

57 Chinmay Naphade 19101A0063 TCS 

58 Mudassir Ansari 19101A0066 TCS 

59 Janhavi Kalwar 19101A0073 TCS 

60 Yash Mahajan 19101A0078 TCS 

61 Sameep Sawant 20101A2001 TCS 

62 Tirthesh Patil 20101A2009 TCS 

63 Sanchit Jadhav 20101A2010 TCS 

64 Manali Surve 19101B0004 TCS 

65 Hritik Shelar 19101B0006 TCS 

66 Rushikesh Tayade 19101B0008 TCS 

67 Nilabh Waingankar 19101B0021 TCS 

68 Kunal Sanwadkar 19101B0027 TCS 

69 Pranali Darekar 19101B0032 TCS 

70 Pavan Hembade 19101B0038 TCS 

71 Harsh Sunwani 19101B0040 TCS 

72 Mihir Prakash Bist 19101B0044 TCS 

73 Tanvi Kurhade 19101B0048 TCS 

74 Yash Shantilal Mistry 19101B0049 TCS 

75 Ritik Jain 19101B0053 TCS 

76 Viraj Khot 19101B0065 TCS 

77 Kunal Jain 19101B0069 TCS 

78 Mohammed Ahmed Ansari 19101B0070 TCS 

79 Tanish Mohanty 20101B2001 TCS 

80 Shravani Zoting 20101B2006 TCS 
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81 Aditee Kore 19104A0024 TCS 

82 Tirthesh Patil 20101A2009 Elastik Teams 

83 Harsh Sunwani 19101B0040 Elastik Teams 

84 Sameep Sawant 20101A2001 Elastik Teams 

85 Srushti Waingade 19101B0067 OMP 

86 Rushikesh patil 20101A2004 TSS Consultancy 

87 Vaishnavi Vijay Pingale 19101A0010 TSS Consultancy 

88 Akshaya Mohan 19101A0014 LTI 

89 Rohini Malladi 19101A0049 LTI 

90 Prachi Sanjay Ingale 19101A0040 LTI 

91 Omkar Rajaram Shinde 19101B0015 LTI 

92 Rushikesh Tayade 19101B0008 LTI 

93 Yash Mahajan 19101A0078 LTI 

94 Pooja Vinayak Naik 19101B0011 LTI 

95 Priti Sharma 19101B0071 My Captain 

96 Harsh Ajay Gupta 19101B0068 TCS  

97 Kaartik Santosh Nayak 19101A0028 TCS  

98 Pankaj Kishore Kataria 19101A0077 TCS  

99 Prachi Sanjay Ingale 19101A0040 TCS  

100 Chinmay Naphade 19101A0063 ORACLE 

101 Lakshmikanth Mhetre 20101B2005 ORACLE 

102 Nimish Patil 19101B0028 ORACLE 

103 Yash Falke 19101B0046 ORACLE 

104 Abhishek N Waje 20101B2004 Reliance BP Mobility 

105 Siddhesh Wani 19101B0025 Nucsoft 

106 Yash Kadam 19101B0026 Nucsoft 

107 Yash Kudalkar 19101B0018 Decimal Point 

108 Riya Jadhav 19101A0074 C2LBIZ Solutions 

109 Sahil Sawant 19101B0036 C2LBIZ Solutions 

110 Shweta Dhage 19101A0039 C2LBIZ Solutions 

111 Rimzim Kamble 19101A0059 C2LBIZ Solutions 

112 Anuja Bhosale 19101A0027 C2LBIZ Solutions 

113 Harsh Gupta 19101B0068 Reliance Jio 

114 Anuja Bhosale 19101A0027 Reliance Jio 

115 Siddhesh Wani 19101B0025 Reliance Jio 

116 Akash Deep Singh 19101A0006 Reliance Jio 

117 Yash Kadam 19101B0026 Reliance Jio 

118 Siddhesh Wani 19101B0025 BitKraft 

119 Rahul Shekhar Pawar 19101A0079 TCS  

120 Vishwas Moolya 19101B0037 GEP 

121 Atharv Khanvilkar 19101B0047 GEP 

122 Hritik Shelar 19101B0006 GEP 

123 Rushikesh Patil 20101A2004 GEP 
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124 Avinash Singh 19101B0029 Cerelabs 

125  Ashish Pal 19101A0052 Cerelabs 

126 Avinash Singh 19101B0029 Sankey Solutions 

127 Pranali Darekar 19101B0032 Growisto 

128 Chinmay Naphade 19101A0063 IDFC Bank 

129 Shahid Afridi Mandal 19101A0050 IDFC Bank 

130 Yash Falke 19101B0046 IDFC Bank 

131 Avinash Bira Singh 19101B0029 IDFC Bank 

132 Vaishnavi Lalage   19101B0009 Chegg India 

133 Rimzim Kamble   19101A0059 Chegg India 

134 Sankalp Rane   19101B0064 Chegg India 

135 Aman Sunil Jain   19101B0024 Chegg India 

136 Vaishnavi Vijay Pingale 19101A0010 Capgemini 

137 Manali Sanjay Surve 19101B0004 Capgemini 

138 Pooja Vinayak Naik 19101B0011 Capgemini 

139 Sanchit Pramod Jadhav 20101A2010 Capgemini 

140 Anuj Sharad Kokane 19101A0072 Capgemini 

141 Vaishnavi Navnath Lalage 19101B0009 Capgemini 

142 Vasu Bhat 19101A0045 Capgemini 

143 Aakash Harishchandra Mahadik 19101A0011 Capgemini 

144 Shubham Yashwant Yadav 19101B0063 Capgemini 

145 Omkar Rajaram Shinde 19101B0015 Capgemini 

146 Ajay Pradip Ajmera 19101B0051 Capgemini 

147 Ritik Jain 19101B0053 Capgemini 

148 Devendra Vikram Chauhan 19101B0050 Capgemini 

149 

Mohammed Ahmed Arshad Hussain 

Ansari 19101B0070 Capgemini 

150 Sankalp Rane 19101B0064 Mindcraft 

151 Pranav Mane 19101A0038 Mindcraft 

152 Pavan Hembade 19101B0038 SBI Life Insurance 

153 Anuj Sharad Kokane 19101A0072 SBI Life Insurance 

154 Priti Sharma 19101B0071 SBI Life Insurance 

155 Kundan Badhe 19101B0007 Assess Hub 

156 Kailas Mahavarkar 20101B2007 Carwale 

157 Shraddha Patil 19101A0003 Galaxy Office Automation 

158 Sagar Sanjay Kore 20101B2008 PIN CLICK 

159 Riya Girish Jadhav 19101A0074 Q-Spider 

160 Sagar Kori 19101A0071 Q-Spider 

161 Sagar Marwal 19101B0045 Q-Spider 

162 Varad Birwatkar 19101B0055  Q-Spider 

163 Rahul Chavan 18101A0074 Q-Spider 

164 Sankalp 19101B0064 Q-Spider 

165 Sagar Kore 20101B2008 Q-Spider 

166 Suhail Khan 17101A0074 SBI Life Insurance 

 


